
LOT 18 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 3.

626-169, 960-650, LE 1334-785, W

LC VIKING LLC
8200 BIG VIEW DR
AUSTIN, TX 78730-1519

26-3S-16-02308-126

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/11/2026 robin 0.31 42,000 0 0 42,000
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2
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8,036
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257,324
0

257,324
0

257,324
257,324

5,700

256,265

1374/0591 12/10/2018 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HELEN C FISHTER

LC VIKING LLC

1334/0785 3/27/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HELEN C FISHTER

HELEN FISHTER(LE) R
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000053477 Generator 06/27/2025

000046299 Roof Replacement 18,010 01/19/2023

20626 SFR 320 04/22/2003

HX Base Yr

324 NW MALLARD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,229 123.9282 138.80 309,385 2003 2003 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1822

BAS 1,822 100 1,822 169,439

FGR 552 55 304 28,271

FOP 44 30 13 1,209

FSP 210 40 84 7,812

PTO 112 5 6 558

2,740 2,229 207,288

BAS= W12 FSP= N5 W15 S14 E15 N9$ S9 W15 N4 W2  L2 U2  W7  D2
L2  W2 PTO= N8 W14 S8 E14$ W14 S32 FGR= S24 E23 N24 W23$ E36
FOP= S5 E9 N4 W1 N1 W8$ E8 S1 E12 N38$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,168.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,336

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

8,036

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 0 RSF-2 75.00 180.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


